Colorado Millet Suppliers

Crown Products, Inc

David lee

504 837-5342
DHLEE@crown-products.com

Clean Dirt Grains & Seeds
Rob Knowles

6530 County Road 28 %
Sterling, Colorado

(970) 526-0200
rob@cleandirtfarm.com

Flagler Equity Co-Operative Co.

Ed Emmerling

316 4th Ave

Hugo, Colorado

(719) 743-2692
hugocoop@esrta.com

Global Harvest Foods
Paul Knudsen

101 West Railroad, S.E.
Akron, Colorado

(970) 345-2206
pknudsen@ghfoods.com

JB Global

Jeff Pricco

2004 E Manor Blvd
Burnsville, MN 55337, USA
952-808-7519
jpricco@jbglobalco.com

Mills Bros with Global Harvest
(206)957-1350
mbi@millsbros.com

Golden Prairie Inc.

Jean Hediger

PO Box 2

Nunn, Colorado

(970) 897-2505
jean@goldenprairie.com

Golden West Agri Services
Ken Knight

28601 Hwy 34

Brush, Colorado

(970) 842-0727
Knight1154 @hotmail.com

Grainland Co-op

Steve Young

34661 County Road 53
Ambherst, Colorado
(970) 854-2254
syoung@grainland.coop

Grand Avenue Trading
Wini Johnson

570 Grand Ave

Akron, Colorado

(970) 345-2757
gatrading@centurytel.net

L7 Ag LLC

Joyce Malone

113 Ensign St.

Fort Morgan, CO 80701
(970) 867-3372 ext. 1004

joyce@I|7grain.com

Midcap Seed and Grain
Nick Midcap

5145 Road 3

Wiggins, Colorado
(970) 483-5265
nickmidcap@rtebb.net

Multigrain International LLC
George Gibilian

314 Peterson Street

Fort Collins, Colorado

(970) 490-1878
George@multigrain.com

Peetz Farmers Co-operative Co.

Phillip Shumacher

PO Box 189

Peetz, Colorado

(970) 334-2204
peetzco@peetzplace.com

Roggen Farmers Elevator Association

Keith Devoe

36401 W County Road 24 %
Roggen, Colorado

(303) 849-5506

kdevoe@roggenfarmerselev.com

Seibert Coop

Tom Riedy

(970) 664-2211
triedy@plainstel.com

Smirks, Ltd

Donny Edson

511 Grant Street

Fort Morgan, Colorado
(970) 762-0202
dedson@smirksbrand.com

Thunderbird Farms

Linly Stum

76475 County Road #J
Towner, Colorado

(719) 727-4347
thunderbird@fairpoint.net

Watkins Grain

Dave Kissler

3251 East Front Street S
Watkins, Colorado

(303) 261-9632
watkinsgrain@netecin.net

Perry Brothers Seed, Inc

Gene Perry

517 S. Washington Street, Otis,
Colorado

(970) 246-3401
Gperryl9@centurytel.net

Paoli Farmers Cooperative Elevator Co.
Steve Bahnson and Shawna Mason

110 W. Railroad

Paoli Colorado

(970) 774-7234
sb.paoli@pctelecom.coop
sm.paoli@pctelcom.coop
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